Printed: 2024-05-22T08:24:27.243715Z[GMT] Ce nte r cruises
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
KpyisHa koMmnaHis

Croisi Europe
Ha nanHepi

MS Michelangelo

Family Club - Timeless Venice (nakeT
«MOPT-MOPT»)

Kpyi3 ID: #30 882 129
[aTa nouaTky nogopoxi: cp 10 nmnn. 2024

[aTa 3aKkiHYeHHs nogopoxi: NH 15 nnn. 2024
KinbKicTb HOuel: 5 Houen

LliHn kaloT
Po3TaluyBaHHA KabiHn 3 BiKHOM

. . BiA
LliHa Big, 954,00 EUR


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
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KopoTtka Kpyi3Ha nporpama

MOPT

BeHeuis
ITanis

BeHeuis
ITania

BeHeuis
ITanisa

BeHeuis
ITania

Mauuop6o
PpaHuis

Mauuop6o
dpaHuis

Kbopxa
ITania

Kbomka
ITania

BeHeuis
ITanisa

BeHeuis
ITania

BeHeuis
ITania

JIATA

cp 10 nun.

cp 10 nun.

yt 11 Ann.

nT 12 ann.

nT 12 ann.

c6 13 nun.

c6 13 nun.

c6 13 nun.

c6 13 nun.

HA 14 nvn.

nH 15 nun.

NMPUBYTTA

18:00

12:00

12:00

22:00

BIAMNMPAB/IEHHA

21:00

21:00

08:00

08:00

19:00

19:00

09:00
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